
OHMS Personnel Contact List

6th Grade

Teacher’s Name Content Area Email Address

Shirley Walker ELA shirley.walker@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Nanda Negandhi ELA nanda.negandhi@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Laura Horton ELA laura.horton@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Tonya Greene Math tonya.greene@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Stacey Dever-Moxley Math stacey.devermoxley@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Pleasant Gagaleski Math pleasant.gagaleski@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Joseph Macklin PEC joseph.macklin@baldwin.k12.ga.us,

Tina Denaro PEC tina.denaro@baldwin.k12.ga.us,

Kimberly Burden PEC kimberly.burden@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Latasha Davis PEC latasha.davis@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Paige Jenkins Science paige.jenkins@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Sandra Mitts Science sandra.mitts@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Latangie Warthen Science latangie.warthen@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Ashley Devero Social Studies ashley.devero@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Varian Davis-Watkins Social Studies varian.daviswatkins@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Valencia Barksdale Social Studies valencia.barksdale@baldwin.k12.ga.us



7th Grade

Shannon Ryan ELA shannon.ryan@baldwin.k12.ga.us

DeJanea Hampton ELA/SS dejanea.hampton@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Brandie Epperson Holcombe ELA/SS brandie.holcombe@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Dana Ford Math dana.ford@baldwin.k12.ga.us

India Hogan Math/Science india.hogan@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Brianna Watts Math/SS brianna.watts@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Michelle Ingram PEC michelle.ingram@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Kateria Taylor PEC kateria.taylor@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Tarsha Harris PEC tarsha.harris@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Janet Walker PEC janet.walker@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Tanya Phillips PEC tanya.phillips@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Tas’Shauna Whipple Science tasshauna.whipple@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Tia Reaves Science/SS tia.reaves@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Dimitra Veal Social Studies dimitra.veal@baldwin.k12.ga.us



8th Grade

Teacher’s Name Content Area Email Address

Deborah Taylor ELA deborah.taylor@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Uri-Kimtrell Johnson ELA urikimtrell.johnson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Kiara Hicks Math kiara.hicks@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Rebecca Rucker Math rebecca.rucker@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Angelia Liggins PEC angelia.liggins@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Ian LeFranc PEC ian.lefranc@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Aiesha Lamar PEC aiesha.lamar@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Timberly Butts PEC timberly.butts@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Tiandra Canty Science tiandra.canty@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Shekita Shinholster Science shekita.shinholster@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Tracee Scott Social Studies tracee.scott@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Christian Gauthier Social Studies christian.gauthier@baldwin.k12.ga.us



Exploratory

Teacher’s Name Content Area Email Address

Sharon Reeves Agriculture sharon.reeves@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Jondrea Randall Art jondrea.randall@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Nicholas Geeker Audio Visual nickolas.geeker@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Elise Allen Band elise.allen@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Trent Henderson Band trent.henderson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Shiketa Harper Business and Computers shiketa.harper@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Brad Bell Chorus james.bell@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Floyd Canty Computer Science floyd.canty@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Crystal Williams Dance crystala.williams@baldwin.k12.ga.us

John Shuman Drama john.shuman@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Crystal Grable Health crystal.grable@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Gary Benslay Jr. Leadership gary.benslay@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Kameron Dixon PE kameron.dixon@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Dana Peterson PE dana.peterson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Melissa Rainey Read 180 melissa.rainey@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Gifted

Teacher’s Name Content Area Email Address

Angie Jackson ELA angie.jackson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Teresa Chester ELA teresa.chester@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Rachel Adams Math rachel.adams@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Pam Hughes Math pamela.hughes@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Kentrial Hunt Science kentrial.hunt@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Susan Phillips Science susanm.phillips@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Douglas Cowden Social Studies douglas.cowden@baldwin.k12.ga.us



Therapeutic Program

Teacher’s Name Content Area Email Address

Daniel Fowler All Subjects daniel.fowler@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Randy Washington Therapeutic Paraprofessional randy.washington@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Nichelle Stevens Behavior Specialist nichelle.stevens@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Bertha Simmons Therapeutic Paraprofessional bertha.simmons@baldwin.k12.ga.us



Support Staff

Teacher’s Name Content Area Email Address

Keundra Lawrence Administrative Assistant keundra.lawrence@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Tonya Hughes Administrative Assistant tonya.hughes@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Brittany Roberson Assistant Principal brittany.roberson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Krystle Stanley Assistant Principal krystle.stanley@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Dr. Gerard Lary Assistant Principal gerard.lary@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Courtney Harper Behavior Specialist courtney.harper@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Bermisha Smith Counselor bermisha.smith@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Amy Taylor Counselor amy.taylor@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Shawn Davidson ESOL shawn.davidson@baldwin.k12.ga.us,

Seticia Smith Instructional Coach seticia.smith@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Pamela Forde Instructional Coach pamela.forde@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Jabori Wright ISS (7th and 8th Grade) jabori.wright@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Henry Reeves ISS (6th Grade) henry.reeves@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Janice Zeigler Media Specialist janice.zeigler@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Angela Brantley Media Specialist Assistant abrantley@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Kelly Fleming Paraprofessional kelly.fleming@baldwin.k12.ga.us,

Emily Mosley PEC Director emily.mosley@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Kimani Frazier PEC Paraprofessional kimani.frazier@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Shandrena King PEC Paraprofessional shandrena.king@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Kamina Early PEC Paraprofessional kamina.early@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Lavonya Shiver PEC Paraprofessional lavonya.shiver@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Cameron Clark PEC Paraprofessional cameron.clark@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Manzie Broxton Principal manzie.broxton@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Claritha Wilson Receptionist/ Clerk claritha.wilson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Michellle Rhodes Registrar michelle.rhodes@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Artrail Braziel School Resource Officer artrail.braziel@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Tony Holland School Resource Officer tony.holland@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Vernetta Felton Speech Paraprofessional vernette.felton@baldwin.k12.ga.us




